JOHNSON CITY REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION MEMBERS

Brenda Clarke, Secretary (B) 737-0911  Term: 6/16 - 6/18
114 Estate Drive (F) 722-4944
Johnson City, Tn. 37604

Email: brendaclarkecommercial@gmail.com

Thomas Henning (B) 229-4056 Term: 6/15 — Present
14 Fox Run Lane (H) 215-287-7500 (Mayors Rep./HZC Rep.)
Johnson City, Tn. 37604

Email: tthenning2@gmail.com

Uwe Rothe, Vice-Chairman (H) 282-3885 Term: 6/14 — 6/17
123 Lambert Road (B) 202-2641
Johnson City, Tn. 37601

Email: rothearp@aol.com

Joe Wise (B) 926-7373 X106 Term: 6/15 - 6/18
305 Hillside Road (H) 202-2509
Johnson City, Tn. 37601

Email: jwise@johnsoncitytn.org

Dr. Timothy P. Zajonc, M.D., Chairman (C) 794-8388 Term: 6/14 -6/17
108 Sterling Springs Dr.
Johnson City, Tn. 37604

Email: Zajonc@comcast.net
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Jamie Povlich (C) 202-2963
506 Mallard Street
Johnson City, Tn. 37601

Email: povlicil@gmail.com

Jenny Brock (C) 791-1262
3 South Foxborough Lane
Johnson City, Tn. 37604

Email: jbrock@johnsoncitytn.org

Bob Cooper, Asst. Secretary (B) 928-1135
1008 Lester Harris Road (H) 929-2499
Johnson City, Tn. 37601 (C) 404-808-6040

Email: bob.cooper@iveymechanical.com

Jacobus Louw (H) 328-0641
1910 Millbrook Drive
Johnson City, Tn. 37604

Email: jackplouw@gmail.com

Jeff Benedict (B) 434-4219
145 Boones Station Road
Johnson City, Tn. 37615

Email: jbenedict@cumminsterminals.com

Revised: December 2016

Term: 6/16 — 7/19

Term: 6/13 — Present

(C.CRep.)

Term: 6/15 - 6/18

Term: 8/15 -8/18

Term: 7/16 — 6/19
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